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6, 720 30, 240 6, 720 30, 240 - -
115-05-03-03-4L% e » —i * % fe » ~FLie * 3 - 1,000 - 1,000 - -
- 76 - 76 - -
115-05-03-06-28.3 fc » — ¢ * 23 e » b K51 * 3 16, 000 92, 000 16, 000 92, 000 - -
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115-09-01-02-4 B4 % $485 fc » — 1 S Fofpit 24 e » 3+ % - 21,770, 000 - 21,770, 000 - -
A4 24 e~ 42,990 17, 256, 689 42, 990 17, 256, 689 - -
115-12-02-10-H @ 4o » —32.36 Jc » —H 1 323 fc » - 15, 000 - 15, 000 - -
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- 3+ 44, 000 22,223,000 44, 000 22,223,000 - -
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115-05-03-F 2 #r £ 5- 4 = %53 92, 000 409, 000 92, 000 409, 000 - -
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21, 426, 459 118, 638, 026 21, 426, 459 118, 938, 026 - -300, 000
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REANE
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afmiEEREESE NETFE SRR HEA : RERIISAE0SH29H  HEC: 1
X5 H b et > FA ERER et
P& 43,819,416.00
115/05/04 EE 0000037695 6,366.00 43,813,050.00
115/05/04 HR 0000037691 28,270.00 43,784,780.00
115/05/04 HHiR 0000037689 88,692.00 43,696,088.00
115/05/04 U 0000037676 19,955.00 43,676,133.00
115/05/04 IR 19,955.00 43,696,088.00
115/05/04 EEUS 0000037690 18,436.00 43,677,652.00
115/05/04 R 18,436.00 43,696,088.00
115/05/04 iR 0000037692 6,581.00 43,689,507.00
115/05/04 IR i ; 6,581.00 L 43,696,088.00
115/05/04 HHiR 0000037663 7,500.00 i 43,688,588.00
115/05/04 B 0000037680 20,250.00 43,668,338.00
115/05/05 HHiR 0000037672 5,523,000.00 38,145,338.00
115/05/05 iR 0000037684 5,000.00 38,140,338.00
115/05/05 HEIR 0000037666 60,000.00 38,080,338.00
115/05/05 LU 0000037696 7,104.00 38,073,234.00
115/05/05 iR 0000037693 123,680.00 | pr—e= 50 37,949,554.00
115/05/05 iR 0000037694 467,667.00 LEARSS LSS 37,481,887.00
115/05/05 HEIR 0000037697 115,000.00 37,366,387.00
115/05/05 B 2,000.00 37,368,887.00 [EPTHEA
115/05/05 BERK 23,600.00 37,392,487.00 |EF DB
115/05/06 EE 0000037686 46,815.00 37,345,672.00
115/05/06 BERK 79,375.00 37,425,047.00 [EH BT RS
115/05/07 Bk 0000037685 20,000.00 37,405,047.00
115/05/08 FE 357,000.00 37,762,047.00 [EFHBHT
115/05/08 iR 0000037682 35,700.00 37,726,347.00
115/05/08 W& 0000037716 14,878.00 37,711,469.00
115/05/08 BEIR 0000037704 8,346.00 37,703,123.00
115/05/11 I 0000037703 7,611.00 37,695,512.00
115/05/11 ik 0000037719 11,754.00 37,683,758.00
115/05/11 He 0000037699 34,200.00 37,649,558.00
115/05/11 B 792,240.00 38,441,798.00 [EPTHENAT
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115/05/12 IR 41,500.00 38,483,298.00
115/05/12 LS 0000037698 39,000.00 38,444,298.00
115/05/12 iR 0000037687 20,763.00 38,423,535.00
115/05/12 EIE 0000037723 17,404.00 38,406,131.00
115/05/12 K 20,000.00 38,426,131.00 & HER
115/05/12 FER 2,909.00 38,429,040.00 [EPHEAS
115/05/12 FERK 11,668.00 38,440,708.00 [E-PHEU
115/05/12 FERK 277,542.00 38,718,250.00 | BB
115/05/12 BR 0000037710 i 9,100.00 1; L 38,709,150.00
115/05/12 He _ 0000037720 23,600.00_; 38,685,550.00
115/05/13 R 0000037678 60,000.00 38,625,550.00
115/05/13 LS 0000037722 20,000.00 38,605,550.00
115/05/13 HiR 0000037711 9,100.00 38,596,450.00
115/05/13 LEUS 0000037683 49,293.00 38,547,157.00
115/05/13 Bk 0000037573 76,800.00 38,470,357.00
115/05/14 iR 0000037709 9,100.00 38,461,257.00
115/05/14 iR 0000037705 9,100.00 38,452,157.00
115/05/14 ik 0000037718 32,500.00 lg B 2% <) 38,419,657.00
115/05/14 R 0000037701 10,000.00 ' 38,409,657.00
115/05/15 HHR 0000037717 50,000.00 38,359,657.00
115/05/18 IR 0000037721 2,000.00 38,357,657.00
115/05/18 B 0000037712 8,500.00 38,349,157.00
115/05/18 R 0000037714 4,100.00 38,345,057.00
115/05/19 FEK 244,000.00 38,589,057.00 [E-F BT
115/05/19 K 13,560,028.00 52,149,085.00 [EPTHEAT
115/05/21 HIR 0000037743 315,316.00 51,833,769.00
115/05/21 FERK 21,418.00 51,855,187.00 [EFHEAT
115/05/21 iR 0000037726 20,000.00 51,835,187.00
115/05/22 IR 0000037734 9,100.00 51,826,087.00
115/05/22 BERK 11,683.00 51,837,770.00 [ B
115/05/22 LU 0000037729 20,000.00 51,817,770.00
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115/05/22 HiR 0000037746 10,816.00 51,806,954.00
115/05/22 iR 0000037745 4,596.00 51,802,358.00
115/05/22 LTS 0000037747 13,034.00 51,789,324.00
115/05/22 X 277,542.00 52,066,866.00 [E BT
115/05/22 ik 0000037727 79,375.00 51,987,491.00
115/05/22 HHiR 34,000.00 52,021,491.00
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115/05/29 B 12,860.00 51,832,403.00 [T+ HEA
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